Electric Water Heater
Energy Saving Hot Water Heater for House & Apartment
iSE
PT  Inti Solusi Energi
Sole Distributor  :
Customer Care:
021 58909887
Dealer :
PT.  INTI  SOLUSI  ENERGI
Perkantoran Taman Kebon Jeruk blok AA-II no.25-26
Jakarta Barat, 11650 - INDONESIA
Tel: +62 21 30499688, Fax: +62 21 30499689
email: info@ise.co.id
1 2
WE-Y6I-D
Model No. Capacity
(L) Voltage Electric Power
(watt)
Product Size
(mm)
Packing Size
(mm)
Nett. Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
WE-Y6I-D15 15 220 ~ 240 v 300 / 500 / 800 ø 340 x 438 415 x 395 x 480 8.3 9.9
WE-Y6I-D25 25 220 ~ 240 v 300 / 500 / 800 ø 340 x 588 415 x 395 x 625 11.5 13.0
WE-Y6I-D35 35 220 ~ 240 v 300 / 500 / 800 ø 340 x 731 415 x 395 x 765 14.5 16.0
3 4
ELECTRICALTANK  LEAK
WE-Y1 WE-Y1-S
Model No. Capacity
(L)
Voltage
(volt)
Electric Power
(watt)
Product Size
(mm)
Packing Size
(mm)
Nett. Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
WE-Y1-30 30 220 ~ 240 300 / 500 / 800 ø 340 x 632 435 x 395 x 650 15.0 17.0
WE-Y1-50 50 220 ~ 240 300 / 500 / 800 ø 340 x 908 435 x 395 x 920 17.0 19.0
Model No. Capacity
(L) Voltage Electric Power
(watt)
Product Size
(mm)
Packing Size
(mm)
Nett. Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
WE-Y1-S15 15 220 ~ 240 v 300 / 500 / 800 ø 310 x 500 380 x 380 x 550 7.1 10.4
WE-Y1-S25 25 220 ~ 240 v 300 / 500 / 800 ø 310 x 756 380 x 380 x 800 13.4 15.3
5 6
ELECTRICALTANK  LEAK
ELECTRICALTANK  LEAK